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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa

MIRIM

2a PROVA - MIRIM
Race (15 Laps) started at 9:10:14

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

06/04/2024 09:10 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
14 52.499 +1.220 9:22:25.583 12 51.293 +0.105 9:20:39.3¢
(229) PIETRO BELIZARIO 15 51.715 +0.436 9:23:17.298 13 52.370 +1.182 9:21:31.71
1 53.664 +2.444 9:11:08.245 14 51.960 +0.772 9:22:23.67
2 51.326 +0.106 9:11:59.571 (270) IGOR OHPIS 15 52.165 +0.977 9:23:15.8
3 51.426 +0.206 9:12:50.997 1 54.657 +3.357 9:11:09.774
4 51.298 +0.078 9:13:42.295 2 52.322 +1.022 9:12:02.096 (112) RODRIGO GINATO
5 51.369 +0.149 9:14:33.664 3 51.875 +0.575 9:12:53.971 1 53.797 +2.656 9:11:08.4¢
6 51.308 +0.088 9:15:24.972 4 51.669 +0.369 9:13:45.640 2 52.758 +1.617 9:12:01.24
7 9:16:16.192 5 51.788 +0.488 9:14:37.428 3 51.398 +0.257 9:12:52.6
8 51.313 +0.093 9:17:07.505 6 51.729 +0.429 9:16:29.157 4 51.190 +0.049 9:13:43.8¢
9 51.349 +0.129 9:17:58.854 7 52.959 +1.659 9:16:22.116 5 52.330 +1.189 9:14:36.16
10 51.485 +0.265 9:18:50.339 8 52.227 +0.927 9:17:14.343 6 52.386 +1.245 9:15:28.54
11 51.334 +0.114 9:19:41.673 9 51.377 +0.077 9:18:05.720 7 52.364 +1.223 9:16:20.91
12 51.408 +0.188 9:20:33.081 10 51.489 +0.189 9:18:57.209 8 54.043 +2.902 9:17:14.9¢
13 51.425 +0.205 9:21:24.506 1 9:19:48.509 9 51.231 +0.090 9:18:06.1€
14 51.281 +0.061 9:22:15.787 12 51.588 +0.288 9:20:40.097 10 51.363 +0.222 9:18:57.54
15 51.467 +0.247 9:23:07.254 13 52.746 +1.446 9:21:32.843 1 9:19:48.6¢
14 53.421 +2.121 9:22:26.264 12 51.173 +0.032 9:20:39.8¢
(15) MURILO DOMINGUEZ 15 51.620 +0.320 9:23:17.884 13 52.440 +1.299 9:21:32.3C
1 54.345 +3.272 9:11:08.872 14 51.772 +0.631 9:22:24.07
2 52.667 +1.594 9:12:01.539 (77) JP SARKIS 15 51.875 +0.734 9:23:15.9¢
3 51.488 +0.415 9:12:53.027 1 54.818 +3.590 9:11:09.088
4 9:13:44.100 2 51.829 +0.601 9:12:00.917 (7) GABRIEL KAVALCO
5 51.959 +0.886 9:14:36.059 3 51.403 +0.175 9:12:52.320 1 55.386 +4.184 9:11:11.5€
6 51.473 +0.400 9:15:27.532 4 51.337 +0.109 9:13:43.657 2 52.519 +1.317 9:12:04.1(
7 51.811 +0.738 9:16:19.343 5 51.396 +0.168 9:14:35.053 3 52.402 +1.200 9:12:56.5(
8 51.610 +0.537 9:17:10.953 6 53.518 +2.290 9:15:28.571 4 52.059 +0.857 9:13:48.5¢
9 51.615 +0.542 9:18:02.568 7 56.165 +4.937 9:16:24.736 5 52.134 +0.932 9:14:40.6¢
10 51.547 +0.474 9:18:54.115 8 51.595 +0.367 9:17:16.331 6 9:15:31.8¢
1 51.411 +0.338 9:19:45.526 9 51.424 +0.196 9:18:07.755 7 51.582 +0.380 9:16:23.4¢
12 51.460 +0.387 9:20:36.986 10 9:18:58.983 8 51.691 +0.489 9:17:15.17
13 51.607 +0.534 9:21:28.593 11 51.287 +0.059 9:19:50.270 9 51.394 +0.192 9:18:06.56
14 51.579 +0.506 9:22:20.172 12 51.311 +0.083 9:20:41.581 10 51.604 +0.402 9:18:58.17
15 51.696 +0.623 9:23:11.868 13 51.641 +0.413 9:21:33.222 1 51.368 +0.166 9:19:49.57
14 53.764 +2.536 9:22:26.986 12 51.892 +0.690 9:20:41 .47
(119) LUCAS BERTANHA 15 51.435 +0.207 9:23:18.421 13 51.535 +0.333 9:21:32.9¢
1 53.517 +2.242 9:11:07.784 14 53.388 +2.186 9:22:26.3
2 52.145 +0.870 9:11:59.929 (19) BERNARDO GRESPAN 15 51.691 +0.489 9:23:18.04
3 51.424 +0.149 9:12:51.353 1 54.856 +3.296 9:11:10.700
4 51.507 +0.232 9:13:42.860 2 52.322 +0.762 9:12:03.022 (99) LEONARDO SECKLER
5 53.327 +2.052 9:14:36.187 3 52.187 +0.627 9:12:55.209 1 55.845 +3.981 9:11:11.17
6 52.598 +1.323 9:15:28.785 4 52.357 +0.797 9:13:47.566 2 53.137 +1.273 9:12:04.3-
7 53.033 +1.758 9:16:21.818 5 52.135 +0.575 9:14:39.701 3 52.653 +0.789 9:12:56.9¢
8 51.678 +0.403 9:17:13.496 6 51.838 +0.278 9:16:31.539 4 52.267 +0.403 9:13:49.2¢
9 51.434 +0.159 9:18:04.930 7 52.160 +0.600 9:16:23.699 5 52.905 +1.041 9:14:42.17
10 51.412 +0.137 9:18:56.342 8 51.754 +0.194 9:17:15.453 6 52.135 +0.271 9:15:34.27
11 9:19:47.617 9 9:18:07.013 7 52.195 +0.331 9:16:26.4€
12 51.351 +0.076 9:20:38.968 10 52.230 +0.670 9:18:59.243 8 9:17:18.37
13 51.466 +0.191 9:21:30.434 " 52.093 +0.533 9:19:51.336 9 52.209 +0.345 9:18:10.5¢
14 51.588 +0.313 9:22:22.022 12 52.189 +0.629 9:20:43.525 10 52.314 +0.450 9:19:02.85
15 51.699 +0.424 9:23:13.721 13 52.497 +0.937 9:21:36.022 11 52.142 +0.278 9:19:54.9¢
14 52.224 +0.664 9:22:28.246 12 52.228 +0.364 9:20:47.22
(17) JOAQUIM FRONZA 15 52.475 +0.915 9:23:20.721 13 52.072 +0.208 9:21:39.2¢
1 55.699 +4.420 9:11:10.109 14 52.516 +0.652 9:22:31.8"
2 52.095 +0.816 9:12:02.204 (111) MANOEL MARTINS 15 52.479 +0.615 9:23:24.2¢
3 51.496 +0.217 9:12:53.700 1 54.653 +3.465 9:11:09.663
4 51.408 +0.129 9:13:45.108 2 52.211 +1.023 9:12:01.874 (157) ENRICO TOLEDO
5 51.439 +0.160 9:14:36.547 3 51.729 +0.541 9:12:53.603 1 55.063 +3.026 9:11:10.61
6 52.362 +1.083 9:15:28.909 4 51.839 +0.651 9:13:45.442 2 52.806 +0.769 9:12:03.41
7 52.350 +1.071 9:16:21.259 5 51.676 +0.488 9:14:37.118 3 52.438 +0.401 9:12:55.8¢
8 52.116 +0.837 9:17:13.375 6 51.867 +0.679 9:15:28.985 4 52.625 +0.588 9:13:48.47
9 51.463 +0.184 9:18:04.838 7 52.382 +1.194 9:16:21.367 5 53.201 +1.164 9:14:41.6¢
10 51.426 +0.147 9:18:56.264 8 52.607 +1.419 9:17:13.974 6 52.170 +0.133 9:15:33.85
1 51.610 +0.331 9:19:47.874 9 51.397 +0.209 9:18:05.371 7 52.490 +0.453 9:16:26.3¢
12 9:20:39.153 10 9:18:56.559 8 52.281 +0.244 9:17:18.62
13 53.931 +2.652 9:21:33.084 11 51.494 +0.306 9:19:48.053 9 52.316 +0.279 9:18:10.92
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MIRIM

2a PROVA - MIRIM
Race (15 Laps) started at 9:10:14

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
06/04/2024 09:10 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
10 52.278 +0.241 9:19:03.215 8 52.937 +0.604 9:17:23.680
1 52.176 +0.139 9:19:55.391 9 52.801 +0.468 9:18:16.481
12 52.099 +0.062 9:20:47.490 10 52.602 +0.269 9:19:09.083
13 9:21:39.527 1 9:20:01.416
14 52.612 +0.575 9:22:32.139 12 52.594 +0.261 9:20:54.010
15 52.539 +0.502 9:23:24.678 13 52.702 +0.369 9:21:46.712
14 52.432 +0.099 9:22:39.144
(9) MIGUEL PEIXOTO 15 52.624 +0.291 9:23:31.768
1 55.237 +3.207 9:11:10.887
2 52.738 +0.798 9:12:03.625 (47) LUCCA SIGNORELI
3 53.222 +1.282 9:12:56.847 1 56.324 +3.860 9:11:12.621
4 52.293 +0.353 9:13:49.140 2 53.350 +0.886 9:12:05.971
5 52.664 +0.724 9:14:41.804 3 52.979 +0.515 9:12:58.950
6 52.305 +0.365 9:15:34.109 4 53.163 +0.699 9:13:52.113
7 52.559 +0.619 9:16:26.668 5 52.738 +0.274 9:14:44.851
8 52.468 +0.528 9:17:19.136 6 52.761 +0.297 9:15:37.612
9 52.421 +0.481 9:18:11.557 7 52.936 +0.472 9:16:30.548
10 52.173 +0.233 9:19:03.730 8 52.907 +0.443 9:17:23.455
1 52.292 +0.352 9:19:56.022 9 52.710 +0.246 9:18:16.165
12 52.211 +0.271 9:20:48.233 U 52464 | 9:19:08.629
13 9:21:40.173 1 52.537 +0.073 9:20:01.166
14 52.365 +0.425 9:22:32.538 12 53.026 +0.562 9:20:54.192
15 52.845 +0.905 9:23:25.383 13 52.778 +0.314 9:21:46.970
14 53.166 +0.702 9:22:40.136
(16) JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 15 52.538 +0.074 9:23:32.674
1 54.626 +3.207 9:11:09.289
2 52.453 +1.034 9:12:01.742 (33) ROMEO FERRANTE
3 51.738 +0.319 9:12:53.480 1 55.935 +4.360 9:11:11.657
4 53.589 +2.170 9:13:47.069 2 53.036 +1.461 9:12:04.693
5 51.989 +0.570 9:14:39.058 3 1:04.471 +12.896 9:13:09.164
6 51.847 +0.428 9:15:30.905 4 52.126 +0.551 9:14:01.290
7 51.769 +0.350 9:16:22.674 5 51.889 +0.314 9:14:53.179
8 52.056 +0.637 9:17:14.730 6 51.795 +0.220 9:15:44.974
9 51.725 +0.306 9:18:06.455 7 51.738 +0.163 9:16:36.712
10 51.569 +0.150 9:18:58.024 8 51.856 +0.281 9:17:28.568
11 9:19:49.443 9 9:18:20.143
12 51.606 +0.187 9:20:41.049 10 51.592 +0.017 9:19:11.735
13 52.053 +0.634 9:21:33.102 1 51.623 +0.048 9:20:03.358
14 54.579 +3.160 9:22:27.681 12 51.731 +0.156 9:20:55.089
15 52.851 +1.432 9:23:20.532 13 52.130 +0.555 9:21:47.219
14 52.168 +0.593 9:22:39.387
(599) ANTONIO SCHEFFER 15 51.780 +0.205 9:23:31.167
1 54.746 +2.933 9:11:10.087
2 52.822 +1.009 9:12:02.909 (31) ENRICO QUEIROGA
3 53.364 +1.551 9:12:56.273 1 53.740 +2.415 9:11:08.120
4 52.585 +0.772 9:13:48.858 2 52.524 +1.199 9:12:00.644
5 52.335 +0.522 9:14:41.193 3 51.432 +0.107 9:12:52.076
6 51.938 +0.125 9:15:33.131 4 9:13:43.401
7 52.518 +0.705 9:16:25.649 5 51.549 +0.224 9:14:34.950
8 52.578 +0.765 9:17:18.227 6 53.710 +2.385 9:15:28.660
9 53.159 +1.346 9:18:11.386 7 52.495 +1.170 9:16:21.155
10 52.002 +0.189 9:19:03.388 8 52.567 +1.242 9:17:13.722
1 52.462 +0.649 9:19:55.850 9 51.548 +0.223 9:18:05.270
12 52.018 +0.205 9:20:47.868 10 51.545 +0.220 9:18:56.815
13 9:21:39.681 1 51.355 +0.030 9:19:48.170
14 52.617 +0.804 9:22:32.298 12 51.473 +0.148 9:20:39.643
15 53.613 +1.800 9:23:25.911 13 53.211 +1.886 9:21:32.854
14 53.214 +1.889 9:22:26.068
(8) WERNER 15 51.440 +0.115 9:23:17.508
1 55.927 +3.504 9:11:12.083
2 53.288 +0.955 9:12:05.371
3 53.325 +0.992 9:12:58.696
4 53.362 +1.029 9:13:52.058
5 53.089 +0.756 9:14:45.147
6 52.982 +0.649 9:15:38.129
7 52.614 +0.281 9:16:30.743
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